Game #

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

**FIRST TEAM LISTED DARK START DEEP Switch ends each quarter

D

8:00am Boys 1vs2
8:45am Girls 2vs1
9:30am Boys 3VS4
10:15am Girls 4VS3
11:00am Boys 3VS1
11:45am Girls 1VS3
12:30 pm Boys 2VS 4
1:15pm Girls 4VS 2
2:00pm Boys 1VS4
2:45pm Girls. 4VS 1
3:30pm Boys. 3VS2
4:15pm Girls. 2VS3
7:00pm Boys

7:45 pm Girls

D Pool Friday October 11 2024

1) David Douglas
2) Lake Oswego (Boys) S. Exhibition Team (Girls)
3) Hillsboro
4) Tigard
DD vs Lake O.
South Exhibition Team vs DD
Hills. vs Tigard
Tigard vs Hills.
Hills. vs DD
DD vs Hills.
Lake O. vs Tigard
Tigard vs South Exhibition Team
DD vs Tigard
Tigard vs DD
Hills. vs Lake O.
South Exhibition Team vs Hills

7™ and 8" place game

7™ and 8" place game






