

## \*\*FIRST TEAM LISTED DARK START DEEP Switch ends each quarter DD Pool Friday October 11th 2024

- 1) David Douglas
- 2) Lake Oswego (Boys) S. Exhibition Team (Girls)
- 3) Hillsboro
- 4) Tigard

## Game #

1.	8:00am Boys 1 vs 2	DD vs Lake O.
2.	8:45am Girls 2 vs 1	South Exhibition Team vs DD
3.	9:30am Boys 3 VS 4	Hills. vs Tigard
4.	10:15am Girls 4 VS 3	Tigard vs Hills.
5.	11:00am Boys 3 VS 1	Hills. vs DD
6.	11:45am Girls 1 VS 3	DD vs Hills.
7.	12:30 pm Boys 2 VS 4	Lake O. vs Tigard
8.	1:15pm Girls 4 VS 2	Tigard vs South Exhibition Team
9.	2:00pm Boys 1 VS 4	DD vs Tigard
10.	2:45pm Girls. 4 VS 1	Tigard vs DD
11.	3:30pm Boys. 3 VS 2	Hills. vs Lake O.
12.	4:15pm Girls. 2 VS 3	South Exhibition Team vs Hills
13.	7:00pm Boys	7 <sup>th</sup> and 8 <sup>th</sup> place game
14.	7:45 pm Girls	7 <sup>th</sup> and 8 <sup>th</sup> place game